GENERAL
FEATURES
Coriolis Mass Flowmeter
Series SINCMF
SINCMF Coriolis mass flowmeters are the leading precision flow and
density measurement solution offering the most accurate and
repeatable mass measurement for liquids, or slurries. SINCMF
meters offer the most accurate measurement available for virtually

Flavoring Truck loading Custody transfer
Vials Internal allocation Ship loading
Chemical injection Leak detection Railcar loading
 Produced fluids with Pipeline measurement
 chlorides Marine bunkering
  Feedstock and fuel blending
Model
Nominal Size
(mm)
Flow rate (kg/hr)
Stability zero, kg/h
0.2%
SINCMF-003 3 9.6~96 0.0144
SINCMF-006 6 54~540 0.081
SINCMF-008 8 96~960 0.144
SINCMF-010 10 150~1500 0.225
SINCMF-015 15 300~3000 0.45
SINCMF-020 20 600~6000 0.9
SINCMF-025 25 960~9600 1.44
SINCMF-032 32 1800~18 000 2.7
SINCMF-040 40 3000~30 000 4.5
SINCMF-050 50 4800~48 000 7.2
SINCMF-080 80 12000~120 000 18
SINCMF-100 100 192000~192 000 30
SINCMF-150 150 36000~360 000 36
  SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
    Accuracy: ±0.1~0.5%
    Repeatability: ±0.1~0.25%
    Density measurement range: 0.3~3g/cm3, Accuracy: ±0.002 g/cm3